PROPOSED MEETING DATES FOR THE
MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
FROM JANUARY 2010
THROUGH DECEMBER 2010

(Revised 08/12/09)**

Tuesday & Wednesday, January 26-27, 2010
Tuesday & Wednesday, February 23-24, 2010
Tuesday & Wednesday, March 23-24, 2010
Tuesday & Wednesday, April 27-28, 2010
Tuesday & Wednesday, May 25-26, 2010
Tuesday & Wednesday, June 22-23, 2010
Tuesday & Wednesday, July é0-21, 2010
Tuesday & Wednesday, August 24-25, 2010
Tuesday & Wednesday, September 21-22, 2010
Tuesday & Wednesday, October 26-27*, 2010

Tuesday & Wednesday, December 14-15, 2010

*October 27" is an all day Retreat.
** Proposed dates for December meeting changed from first week to second
week of December.



